105

111

156

205

273

283

253

223

213

288

228

293

321

299

218

313

233

258

248

278

238

369

319

359

268

366

343

336

298

296

297

Dollar

Dollar

Peso
Balboa
Colon
Rea
Peso
Guarani
Peso
Nuevo Sol
Dollar
Bolovar
Boliviano
Dollar
Peso
Quetzal
Sucre
Cordota
Colon
Dollar
Dollar
Dollar
Lempira
Guilder
Dollar
Dollar
New Peso
Dollar

Dollar

11391

76.67

1191

11391

13.01

62.76

113.97

0.04

0.22

0.03

7.10

19.60

11391

0.06

15.42

0.01

9.65

0.40

18.09

0.88

8.01

292

0.64

10.05

94.34

11391

505

100

534

564

513

524

518

548

576

578

536

566

579

544

532

585

582

542

558

516

924

405

429

436

443

446

456

466

612

419

463

433

499

Yen
Rupee
Rupee
Taka
Rupee
Kyat
Ringgit
Dollar
Baht
Rupiah
Peso
Riel
Kip
Dollar
Dollar
Dong
Won
Rupee
Dollar

Yuan

Rial

New Shekel
Dinar
Pound
Riyal
Dirham
Afghani
Dinar
Pound
Dinar

Riyal

2.65

2.56

2.32

1.62

18.12

29.98

67.20

3.01

0.01

291

0.03

0.02

14.68

3.53

0.01

0.10

1.67

67.26

13.76

0.06

29.98

374.19

0.08

30.42

31.02

0.02

302.96

10.15

366.44

31.29




170 605

112 Pound 184.33 469 Pound 3345
132 Franc 16.30 686 Dirham 11.62
134 Mark 54.67 698 Dollar 297
124 Franc 2.65 668 Dollar 11391
178 Pound 135.76 738 Shilling 0.15
146 Franc 75.83 732 Dinar 0.08
182 Escudo 0.53 694 Naira 1.20
138 Guilder 4852 662 CFAF 0.19
136 Lira 0.06 674 Franc 0.02
137 Franc 2.65 664 Shilling 1.62
184 Peseta 0.64 644 Birr 14.66
174 Drachma 0.37 754 Kwacha 0.05
181 Lira 285.22 746 Shilling 0.08
122 Schilling 7.77 652 Cedi 0.04
142 Krone 14.61 622 Franc 0.19
128 Krone 16.33 634 Zaire 26.45
176 Krona 157 714 Franc 0.34
144 Krona 13.79 646 Franc 0.19
186 Lira 0.0003 724 Leone 0.06
952 Zloty 28.71 648 Dalasi 9.92
944 Forint 0.48 682 Ouguiya 0.54
968 Leu 0.01 722 Franc 0.19
172 Markka 17.98 734 Lilangeni 18.65
423 Pound 210.05 672 Dinar 52.59
951 Ruble 4.63 656 Franc 0.09
197 Koruny 3.30 692 Franc 0.19
198 Koruny 2.75 744 Dinar 90.95
199 745 Rand 18.64
805

193 Dollar 71.70

819 Dollar 57.83

196 Dollar 60.32

853 Kina 55.30

862 Tala 37.99

898 0.08

899 Dollar 1.20

Euro




